
LOT 1 HUNTER'S OAK S/D & PART
OF LOT 2 DESC AS FOLLOWS:
BEG AT THE SW COR OF LOT 2,

LOVETTE DARREL
225 NW MALLARD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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JOHN & ANGIE SEE

DARREL LOVETTE

1181/0926 6/17/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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JOHN & ANGIE SEE
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PRCL:0:17: 9-17 TRIM RET UNABLE TO FRWD DB

SALE:1:1: LOTS 1, 2 & 3 HUNTERS OAK

19128 SFR 287 01/17/2002

HX Base Yr

116 SW OAKWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,910 115.5330 129.40 247,154 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1595

BAS 1,595 100 1,595 158,923

FGR 420 55 231 23,016

FOP 48 30 14 1,395

FOP 233 30 70 6,975

2,296 1,910 190,309

BAS= W12 S1 FOP= W28 S11 E16 N4 E3 N3 E9 N4$ S4 W9  D3 L3  S4
W16 N1 W15 S27 E6 S2 E10 FOP= S4 E9 N4 W1 N2 W6 S2 W2 $ E2 N2
E6 S2 E11 FGR= S13 E20 N21 W20 S8$ N8 E20 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 496.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 992

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

5,092

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


